UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

August 29, 2019

SECRETARY

Mr. Lawrence H. (Pompey) Delafield
President

Six Ponds Improvement Association
76 Morgan Road

Plymouth, MA 02360

Dear Mr. Delafield:

On behalf of the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC), | am responding to your letter of
August 20, 2019, to the Commission regarding the Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station license
transfer request from Entergy and Holtec (Docket Nos. 50-593 and 72-1044). In your letter, you
request that the NRC delay its decision on the license transfer application until after the
Commission rules upon the license transfer intervention petition filed by the Commonwealth of
Massachusetts. The license transfer was approved on August 22, 2019.

Because your letter bears on the contested adjudication pending before the Commission, it
would be inappropriate for the Commissioners to discuss or comment on the matter at this time.
This is because the Commission must remain impartial during the pendency of the adjudication.

A copy of your letter and this response will be served on the participants in the Pilgrim license
transfer proceeding.

Sincerely,

Ak Af SLorgin

Richard J. Laufer
Acting Secretary



FALPINDS

August 20, 2019

Commissioners (or the Nuclear Regulaiory Commission
& Kristine L. Svinicki, President

LLS. Muclear Regulatory Commission

Mail $top O-16 B33

Washington, D 20535-0001

Re: Transier of license for the Phymouth Pilgrim Nuclear Plant
Drear Commissioners,

We are asking you to table any consideration of transfermning the licenses for the Plymouth Pilgrim Nuclear Plant
until you have openly and completcly answered the concemns outlined by Pilgrim Watch, Sen. Ed Markey, and the
Attorney General of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts,

The Six Ponds Improvement Association is a neighborhood organization representing a community of approxi-
mately 500 residences within the Town of Plvmouth and 5 miles from the subject plant. Your actions will have a
direct and long lasting effect on the health, welfare, and ultimate viability of our community.

We support the motions of Pilgrim Watch and the Commonwealth to stay the effectiveness of an order approving
the licenss trunsfer.  We request that there be NO license transfer without an open and diligent assessment of the

prospective transferee. We cannol overstate the importanee of this request and ask that this letter be entered into

vour files,

Sincerely yours,

Lawrence . (Pompey) Delalield, President
Six Ponds Improvement Association
76 Morgan Road, Phymouth, Ma (2360

CC:

Serulor [dbward Markey avvermr Charlse aker Seott Smith, (i Colomy Memorial
Serator Floabeth Wiarnen AL Chneral Maura Hsgley Christine Logens, Cape Cod Times
Representative William Keating State Senasor Vinny deMacedo David Able. The Boston (lobe
State Representative Matt Murators NDCAP Chair Sean Mullin Moary Lampert. Pilgrim Wasch

Select Board, Town of Plymouth Diane Turco, Cape Downwinders
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and HOLTEC DECOMMISSIONING
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Letter from NRC Acting Secretary, Richard J.
Laufer, to Lawrence H. Delafield have been served upon the following persons by Electronic

Information Exchange.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication

Mail Stop: O-16B33
Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the Secretary of the Commission
Mail Stop: O-16B33

Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E. Roy Hawkens, Chairman

E-mail: Roy.Hawkens@nrc.gov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of the General Counsel

Mail Stop - O-14A44

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Tison A. Campbell, Esq.

Anita G. Naber, Esq.

David E. Roth, Esq.

Rebecca A. Susko, Esq.

Jeremy L. Wachutka, Esq.

Jennifer E. Scro, Esq.

E-mail: Tison.Campbell@nrc.gov
Anita.Naber@nrc.gov
David.Roth@nrc.gov
Rebecca.Susko@nrc.gov
Jeremy.Wachutka@nrc.gov
Jennifer.Scro@nrc.gov

Entergy Services, Inc.

101 Constitution Ave., NW
Suite 200 East

Washington, DC 20001
Susan H. Raimo

E-mail: sraimo@entergy.com
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Balch & Bingham LLP

1710 Sixth Avenue North

Birmingham, AL 35203-2015

Peter R. LeJeune, Esq

Alan D. Lovett, Esq,

E-mail: plejeune@balch.com
alovett@balch.com

Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP

1200 Seventeenth Street, NW

Washington, DC 20036

Meghan Hammond, Esq.

David R. Lewis, Esq.

E-mail: Meghan.Hammond@pillsburylaw.com

David.Lewis@pillsburylaw.com

Dated at Rockville, Maryland,
this 29" day of August 2019

Pilgrim Watch

F148 Washington Street

Duxbury, MA 02332

Mary Lampert, Director

E-mail: Mary.Lampert@comcast.net

Counsel for the Commonwealth of

Massachusetts:

Energy and Environmental Bureau

Office of the Attorney General

One Ashburton Place, 18™ Floor

Boston, Massachusetts 02108

Joseph Dorfler, Esq.

Seth Schofield, Esq.

E-mail: Joseph.Dorfler@state.ma.gov
Seth.Schofield@mass.gov

[Original signed by Clara Sola ]

Office of the Secretary of the Commission
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